Eccleshall

SﬁJ Parish Council

Mrs. S. J. Worden,16, Newport Road, Great Bridgeford, Stafford ST18 9PR @&01785 282296

Email: eccleshallpc@gmail.com

Enhancement and Preservation Committee.

Agenda for Meeting to be held on Wednesday January 3™, 2018,

Eccleshall Community Centre, following the meeting of the Planning

10.

11.

12.
13.

Committee.

Apologies

Election of Chairman and Vice-Chairman

Notes of the meeting held on Wednesday, Sept 6", 2017.
Matters arising not covered on the agenda
Risk Assessments and Assets Surveys

Croxton Playing Field
e Recommended repairs for consideration

Pillar Clock update

Water levels at the pond at Elford Common

Toilet Area

Discuss the repurposing of the BT phone boxes at Fair Oak and Croxton

Mobile phone reception in the town centre, and availability of broadband internet.

Items for next meeting

Date of Next Meeting.

S.J. Wordew.........
Clerk to the Council — 16/11/2017
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